
LOT 9 RUSSWOOD ESTATES UNIT 3

WD 987-2340, WD 987-2342, WD 106

GUSTAS REBECCA ANN/LINNANE IDA MAE
1879 NE LAURIE VEI LOOP
POULSBO, WA 98370

10-4S-16-02853-309

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/19/2024 KS 0.75 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

386,857
11,758
35,000

433,615
126,400
307,215

HX HB 51,411
255,804
433,615

0

438,574

1559/1622 1/30/2026 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (LINNA

GUSTAS REBECCA ANN

1065/2232 11/18/2005 WD Q I 289,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REUTER

LINNANE
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000043081 Roof Replacement 22,742 11/01/2021

24305 GARAGE 325 03/27/2006

20041 SFR 449 10/14/2002

2006HX Base Yr

153 SW BETHANY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,663 120.8960 135.40 495,970 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2446

BAS 2,446 100 2,446 258,327

FEP 175 80 140 14,786

FGR 552 55 304 32,106

FOP 174 30 52 5,492

PTO 170 5 8 845

UDG 1,296 55 713 75,301

4,813 3,663 386,857

BAS= W22 S4 W11 PTO= N10 W17 S10 E17$ FEP= W17S11 E12  R5 U5
N6$ S6  D5 L5 W12 N11 W24 S14 E3 S24 E17 S7 E14 N1 FOP= E18
N8 W12 N5 W6 S13$ N13 E6 S5 E12 FGR= S17 E13 N2 E9 N25 W10 S2
W12 S8$ N8 E12 N2 E10 N30$ PTR= N30 UDG= N36 W36 S36 E36$
S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,954.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 5,908

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,250

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,600

11,758

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


